
  

                                                 Monthly Consumer Caseload Report 

                                           Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 

                                                      Through September 2017 

  

  

  

    Regional Center       Diagnosis and   Early Start      Active            Prenatal     Developmental    Total 

                           Evaluation     <36 Months*     Consumers          Services        Centers     Consumers 

                           (Status 0)     (Status 1)      (Status 2)        (Status 3)      (Status 8)   (0,1,2,8) 

  

  

    Alta California (364)       796         1,771          20,281                2               78         22,926 

    Central Valley  (367)       779         2,661          15,780                1               63         19,283 

    East Bay        (380)       655         1,660          17,382                2              102         19,799 

    Eastern LA      (373)       353         1,374           9,802                0               11         11,540 

    Far Northern    (363)       200           687           6,836                0               20          7,743 

    Golden Gate     (361)       342         1,105           7,805                7               67          9,319 

    Harbor          (375)       479         1,752          11,133                0                7         13,371 

    Inland          (369)     1,001         4,168          28,949                7               26         34,144 

    Kern            (372)       252           903           7,537                0               26          8,718 

    Lanterman       (360)       369         1,504           8,309                0                6         10,188 

    North Bay       (371)       467           983           7,481                0               85          9,016 

    North LA        (378)     1,359         3,282          20,617                2               26         25,284 

    Orange County   (368)       488         3,305          17,368               15               73         21,234 

    Redwood Coast   (370)       160           308           3,416                0                7          3,891 

    San Andreas     (365)       459         2,328          14,316               11                8         17,111 

    San Diego       (362)       691         3,247          22,815                7               48         26,801 

    San Gab Pomona  (379)       267         1,950          10,991                0               10         13,218 

    South Central   (374)       572         2,094          12,358                9               44         15,068 

    Tri-Counties    (366)       515         2,701          10,965                0               23         14,204 

    Valley Mountain (377)       566         1,925          11,367                2               24         13,882 

    Westside        (376)       234         1,233           7,424                0               14          8,905 

  

    Totals:                  11,004        40,941         272,932               65              768        325,645 

  

  

  

    Total number of Diagnosis & Evaluation consumers (Status 0) not yet 36 months old: 5,406 

    Total number of active consumers (Status 2) who are not yet 36 months old: 1,154 

    * 1,229 Early Start consumers over 36 months presented on second page only 

    Report run date: Tuesday, October 3, 2017 

    Data set: \\hqsrva07\SAS1\CMF\CM201710.sas7bdat                                    Department of Developmental Services 

 

 



                                           Monthly Infant Consumer Caseload Report 

                                         Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 

                                     Consumers Under 36 Months of Age and Other Consumers 

                                                    Through September 2017 

  

  

  Regional Center           Diagnosis and      ===========  Early Start  ==========         Active            Total 

                             Evaluation          <36 Mos     36-38 Mos    39+ Mos          Consumers        Consumers 

                             (Status 0)        ===========  (Status 1)   ==========        (Status 2)        (0,1,2) 

  

  

  Alta California (364)           485             1,771          80           7               112             2,455 

  Central Valley  (367)           378             2,661          66           9                71             3,185 

  East Bay        (380)           328             1,660          66           1               117             2,172 

  Eastern LA      (373)           171             1,374           5           0                33             1,583 

  Far Northern    (363)            38               687           0           1                12               738 

  Golden Gate     (361)           160             1,105          75           9                19             1,368 

  Harbor          (375)           195             1,752           8           3                25             1,983 

  Inland          (369)           672             4,168          76           2                15             4,933 

  Kern            (372)            57               903          46           1                20             1,027 

  Lanterman       (360)           177             1,504          48           1                45             1,775 

  North Bay       (371)           309               983          62           1                17             1,372 

  North LA        (378)           575             3,282          80           8               106             4,051 

  Orange County   (368)           259             3,305           6           0                27             3,597 

  Redwood Coast   (370)            68               308          25          10                 1               412 

  San Andreas     (365)           295             2,328          66           3                 9             2,701 

  San Diego       (362)           273             3,247          76          18               286             3,900 

  San Gab Pomona  (379)           123             1,950          93           1                86             2,253 

  South Central   (374)            87             2,094         123           5                88             2,397 

  Tri-Counties    (366)           320             2,701          42           1                26             3,090 

  Valley Mountain (377)           315             1,925          87           2                 8             2,337 

  Westside        (376)           121             1,233          16           0                31             1,401 

  

  Totals:                       5,406            40,941       1,146          83             1,154            48,730 

  

  

  

  Report run date: Tuesday, October 3, 2017 

  Data set: \\hqsrva07\SAS1\CMF\CM201710.sas7bdat                                    Department of Developmental Services 


